

Essar Shipping Limited
Essar House
11 K. K. Marg
Mahalaxmi
Mumbai - 400 034
India

Corporate Identity Number
L61200GJ2010PLC060285

T +91 22 6660 1100
F +91 22 2354 4312
www.essar.com

Date: November 14, 2019

The Manager
Listing Department
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai - 400 001
Fax: +91 22 2272 2082/3132
BSE Code: 533704

The Manager
Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
"Exchange Plaza"
Bandra Kurla Complex
Bandra (E)
Fax: +91 22 2659 8237/38
Mumbai - 400 051
NSE Code: ESSARSHPNG

The Manager
Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
"Exchange Plaza"
Bandra Kurla Complex
Bandra (E)
Fax: +91 22 2659 8237/38
Mumbai - 400 051
NSE Code: ESSARSHPNG

Dear Sir/Madam,

SUBJECT: ADVERTISEMENTS IN NEWSPAPER

With reference to the captioned subject, please find the enclosed, extract of newspaper publication of the financial results for the quarter & half year ended September 30, 2019 as required under regulation 47 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015.



Request you to take the same on your records.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

For Essar Shipping Limited



Jyotsna Gupta
ACS-23899

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer



Encl.: a/a

THE TELANGANA STATE DAIRY DEVELOPMENT CO-OPERATIVE FEDERATION LIMITED
 e-Procurement
Tender Notice No.115-219/SDE/2019/07/19 Dated: 14.11.2019
 Technical and Commercial tenders are invited from the experienced and reputed manufacturers/suppliers for the supply, installation, testing & Commissioning of Milk Processing Units in Telangana State through e-procurement platform @ www.aprocsystem.gov.in
Tender No. 216 Milk milk cooling units of 50 capacity along with accessories at Kurli and Adilabad
Tender No. 217 Supply, installation, testing & Commissioning of Milk Generator sets of 30KVA at Kurli & Adilabad
Tender No. 218 Supply of 4000 capacity Aluminium Milk cans on Annual Ration Card basis
Tender No. 219 Bulk Milk Cooling Units of 100 capacity along with DCS sets and accessories at Ichola, Indravari, Uthor, Boath, Lakshwaram, Sirpur, Kasimnagar, Mangalajpet, Jangam
 Start of downloading bid documents will commence from 14.11.2019
 Sd/- Executive Engineer

RAIN INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 Regd. Off: Rain Center, 3A, Srinagar Colony, Hyderabad-500 073, Telangana State, India.
 Ph. No.: 040-40401224, Fax: 040-40401214
 Email: secretarial@rain-industries.com; website: www.rain-industries.com
 CIN: L25942TG1974PLC001693

NOTICE OF RECORD DATE
 Notice is hereby given that Tuesday, November 26, 2019 has been fixed as the Record Date for the purpose of payment of Interim Dividend @ Rs. 1.00 per equity share (i.e. 50% on face value of Rs. 2 each) for the financial year ended December 31, 2019 as approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 13, 2019.
 The interim dividend will be paid to those shareholders whose names appear in the Register of Members of the Company as on November 26, 2019. In respect of equity shares held in electronic form, the interim dividend will be paid to the beneficial owners of shares whose names appear as at the end of business hours on November 26, 2019, as per the details furnished by National Securities Depository Limited (NSDL) and Central Depository Services (India) Limited (CDSL) for this purpose.
 Shareholders who have not updated Bank particulars are requested to update the same with their Depository Participant (for shares held in demat mode) and for shares held in physical form, the Bank particulars may be updated with Kary FinTech Private Limited, Kary Solentium Tower B, Plot 3-32, Sachinwadi, Financial District, Nanakramnagar, Hyderabad - 500 032. The updated Bank particulars will enable the Company to directly credit the dividend amount to respective bank accounts through ECS (Electronic Clearing Service).
for RAIN INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 S. VENKAT RAMANA REDDY
 COMPANY SECRETARY
 Place : Hyderabad
 Date : November 13, 2019

GUJARAT BOROSIL LIMITED
 Registered Office: 1101, Crescentzoo, G-Block, Opp. MCA Club, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400051, India
 Ph: 022-67406300 Fax: 022-67406514 CIN: L26100MH1989PLC316817
 Website: www.gujaratborosil.com Email: gborosil@borosil.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2019

Sl. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in lakhs except as stated)		
		Quarter Ended 30.09.2019 (Un-audited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2019 (Un-audited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2018 (Un-audited)
1	Total Income from operations	5,798.78	10,171.57	5,648.01
2	Net (Loss)/Profit for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	(613.91)	(918.33)	615.08
3	Net (Loss)/Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	(613.91)	(918.33)	615.08
4	Net (Loss)/Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	(453.47)	(660.29)	531.92
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Loss)/Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(455.42)	(664.17)	533.07
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 5/- each)	3,410.38	3,410.38	3,410.38
7	Other equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)			
8	Earnings Per Share (In Rs.) Basic (not annualised) Diluted (not annualised)	(0.67)* (0.67)*	(0.97)* (0.97)*	0.78* 0.78*

Notes:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2019, filed with the Stock Exchange on 13th November, 2019 under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.gujaratborosil.com).
 b) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th November, 2019. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the above results.
For Gujarat Borosil Limited
 Ashok Jain
 Whole-time Director
 DIN - 00025125
 Place : Mumbai
 Date : 13th November, 2019

ADLABS Entertainment Limited
 Registered Office: 3031, Sanghvi Road, Kharjee-Pal Road, Taluka - Kharjee, District-Rajkot, Pin-410 203, CIN: L26100GJ2019PLC19925
 Website: www.adlabsentertainment.com, email: gopals@adlabsentertainment.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2019

(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS Data)

SR. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED		
		For the quarter ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	For the Half Year ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	Corresponding quarter ended 30.09.2018 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	2,850.69	10,951.09	3,563.38
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(6,994.39)	(10,242.23)	(5,552.83)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(6,994.39)	(10,242.23)	(5,552.83)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(6,994.39)	(10,242.23)	(5,552.83)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(6,992.72)	(10,241.91)	(5,544.55)
6	Equity Share Capital	8,806.21	8,806.21	8,806.21
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	(14,397.05)	(14,397.05)	22,909.05
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic Diluted:	(7.94) (7.94)	(11.63) (11.63)	(6.31) (6.31)

(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS Data)

SR. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		
		For the quarter ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	For the Half Year ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	Corresponding quarter ended 30.09.2018 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	2,850.69	10,951.09	3,563.38
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(6,991.37)	(10,218.53)	(5,550.99)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(6,991.37)	(10,218.53)	(5,550.99)

Notes:
 a) The above Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 12, 2019.
 b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results submitted with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly & Half Year Financial Results are available on websites of the Stock Exchanges i.e., www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website i.e., www.adlabsentertainment.com.
 c) The figures for the previous periods have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to conform current period's classification.
 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 Manmohan Shetty
 Chairman
 DIN: 00013261
 Place : Mumbai
 Date : November 12, 2019

ATN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 18, Princep Street, 2nd Floor, Kolkata - 700017
 Email: info@atninternational.com, website: www.atninternational.com
 Phone No. 033-40022883, Fax: 9133-2279593
 CIN: L49399WB1983PLC008732

Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Half Year ended 30th September, 2019 in compliance with Indian Accounting Standard (Rs. in lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2019		Corresponding quarter ended 30.09.2018
		30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	4.12	12.25	4.10
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(3.45)	(41.96)	(3.31)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(3.45)	(41.99)	(3.31)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(3.45)	(41.99)	(3.31)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(3.45)	(41.99)	(3.31)
6	Equity Share Capital	1578	1578	1578
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			(1717.11)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic Diluted:	(0.01) (0.01)	(0.11) (0.11)	(0.01) (0.01)

Notes:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Half Year Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Half Year Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website i.e., www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and www.cse-india.com and on the Company's website i.e., www.atninternational.com.
 b) The impact of net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item (as to change) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
 c) If - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items are adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules / AS Rules, wherever applicable.
 For and on behalf of the Board
 Sd/-
 Saratosh Kumar Jain
 Managing Director
 DIN No. 00174225
 Place : Kolkata
 Date : 12th November, 2019

APOLLO SINDOORI HOTELS LIMITED
 CIN: L72300TN1998PLC041360
 Registered Office: #16, Apollo Annex Building II Floor, Wallace Garden I Street, Chennai - 600034.
 Tel: 044-49045000, Website: www.apollohotels.com, www.apollohotels.in

Extracts of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2019

(Rs. in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter Ended 30.09.2019	Quarter Ended 30.06.2019	Quarter Ended 30.09.2018	Half Year Ended 30.09.2019	Half Year Ended 30.09.2018	Year Ended 31.03.2019	Quarter Ended 30.09.2019	Quarter Ended 30.06.2019	Quarter Ended 30.09.2018	Half Year Ended 30.09.2019	Half Year Ended 30.09.2018	Year Ended 31.03.2019
Total Income from operations (net)	4,615.51	4,398.96	3,875.51	9,014.47	7,417.07	18,542.90	4,622.75	4,441.23	3,875.51	9,268.97	7,417.07	18,542.90
Other non operating Income	72.70	208.27	51.68	280.97	110.63	355.07	94.27	96.13	51.69	190.15	61.63	306.70
Total Income	4,688.21	4,607.23	3,927.19	9,295.44	7,527.69	18,897.97	4,717.02	4,537.35	3,927.19	9,459.12	7,478.69	18,849.60
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	394.00	410.12	372.18	804.12	775.06	1,345.54	324.96	261.28	372.19	588.23	726.06	1,296.54
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	394.00	410.12	372.18	804.12	775.06	1,345.54	324.96	261.28	372.19	588.23	726.06	1,296.54
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	274.29	306.79	283.85	581.08	524.32	983.89	492.29	474.78	602.13	967.08	1,127.22	2,056.05
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	272.72	305.22	270.82	577.95	538.25	977.98	494.59	478.70	609.10	971.28	1,134.19	2,063.00
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.5/- per share)	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02
Earnings Per Share (Rs. of Rs.5/- each)	10.55	11.80	10.15	22.35	20.16	37.83	18.93	18.26	23.16	37.19	43.35	79.07

Notes:
 1. The above results, duly reviewed by the Audit Committee, have been approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 13.11.2019.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September 2019, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2019 is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com) and website of the Company (www.apollohotels.com).
 3. The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
 For and on Behalf of the Board
 G.Venkatesh
 Chairman
 Sd/-
 Essar Shipping Limited
 Regd. Office: EBTSL Premises, ER-2 Building (Admin Building) Salaya, 44 KM, P.O. Box No.7, Taluka Khambhali, Devbhumi Dwarka, Gujarat - 361035
 edl.secretarial@essarshipping.com, Website: www.essar.com, CIN: L61200GJ2010PLC000285
 Head Office: Essar House, 11, Keshavnagar Marg, Mahatma, Mumbai - 400 034
 Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September, 2019
 Sd/-
 Essar Shipping Limited
 Sd/-
 Capt. Rahul Bhargava
 Director
 Place: Chennai
 Date : 13.11.2019

PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT
 (Under Regulation 33 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy (Liquidation Process) Regulations 2016)

SALE UNDER LIQUIDATION PROCESS OF MEKASTER ENGINEERING LIMITED

- Name of corporate debtor: Mekaster Engineering Limited
- Date of incorporation of corporate debtor: November 07, 1990
- Autority under which corporate debtor is incorporated / registered: Registrar of Companies - Ahmedabad
- Corporate Identity No./ Limited Liability Identification No. of corporate debtor: U29120GJ1990PLC014068
- Address of the registered office and principal office (if any) of corporate debtor: 25/2078, GIDC Industrial Estate, Hajot, District Panchmahal, Gujarat-389350
- Date of closure of Insolvency resolution process: January 2018
- Liquidation commencement date of corporate debtor: 03.10.2019 (NCLT, Ahmedabad Bench Passed Order on 30.09.2019 in CP) (SE) No. 46/NCLT/AHM/2017. The Liquidator received the copy of the Order on 03.10.2019.

Notice is hereby given for the invitation of expression of interest (EOI) to submit bids in relation to the Liquidation process of the Corporate Debtor for any of the following Categories:
 1) Any assets of the Corporate Debtor;
 2) Block of assets of the Corporate Debtor as per the categories set out below;
 3) Residual assets of the Corporate Debtor on a "Going Concern" basis in accordance with Regulation 32 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016.
 EOI is required to be submitted in the prescribed format, which may be obtained from the office of Liquidator physically or by Email: jain_cp@ebil.com
 Those who are interested to participate in the auction process would be required to sign a confidentiality undertaking (CU). A copy of such undertaking will be provided in soft format in the office of Liquidator.
Proposed categories of block of assets under sale
 For applicants interested to bid for a block of assets, they can submit EOI for any or all of the asset categories mentioned below:
 a) Fixed assets of Corporate Debtor comprising plant & machinery, land & building, furniture & fixtures and other miscellaneous tangible assets located at 25/2078, GIDC Industrial Estate, Hajot, District Panchmahal, Gujarat-389350 on a "Going Concern" basis;
 b) Business and Assets: Receivables of the Company excluding from Hindustan Petroleum Corporation Limited;
 c) Business and Assets: Receivable from M/s. Hindustan Petroleum Corporation Limited.
 The residual assets of the Corporate Debtor to be offered for sales as a "Going Concern". All assets and business are being offered on an "as is where is" basis. The Liquidator reserves the right and sole discretion to decide on which assets will be sold separately and the assets and liabilities which forms a part of the Corporate Debtor under sale as a going concern.
 A bidder can submit EOI and subsequently bid for one or more or all categories of the block of assets, set out herein. Bidders are requested to provide separate price for each asset or block of assets. However, consolidated price may be given for the residual assets of the Corporate Debtor proposed, to be purchased as a going concern.
 Further, Bidders must note that the assets under sale are proposed to be sold under Liquidation in accordance with the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016 and the relevant regulations thereunder. Any assets realized by existing charge holders in pursuance of section 52 of the Code shall be excluded from the ambit of the auction process being conducted by the liquidator, as and when such an option is exercised by the relevant charge holder. The Liquidator shall not be in any event be responsible towards any costs incurred by any of the bidder participating in the auction process conducted by the liquidator.
 The Liquidator reserves the right, without giving reasons, at any time and at any time, to amend this invitation.
 E-mail Id: jain_cp@ebil.com
 Date: November 13, 2019
 Place: Ahmedabad
 Chandra Prakash Jain
 Insolvency Professional
 Reg No: IE/BI/PA-001/P-001/47/2017-16/10311

PRESTIGE ESTATES PROJECTS LIMITED
 Regd. Office: Prestige Falcon Tower, No.19, Brindavan Road, Bangalore - 560 025
 Email: investor@prestigeconstructions.com Website: www.prestigeconstructions.com
 CIN: L47010KA1977PLC025322

Extracts from the Consolidated Un-audited Financial Results of Prestige Estates Projects Limited for the quarter ended September 30, 2019:

(Rs. In Million)

Sl. Particulars	Quarter Ended			
	30.09.2019 (Un-audited)	30.09.2019 (Un-audited)	30.09.2018 (Un-audited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)
1 Total Income from operations	19,427	35,301	13,387	52,841
2 Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2,248	3,773	1,434	5,203
3 Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2,300	4,250	1,528	6,404
4 Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,572	2,811	1,022	4,419
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,573	2,810	1,020	4,408
6 Equity Share Capital	3,750	3,750	3,750	3,750
7 Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic Diluted:	2.95 2.95	6.02 6.02	2.58 2.58	11.08 11.08

Notes:
 1. The key data of Standalone Financial Results are as under:

Particulars	Quarter Ended			
	30.09.2019 (Un-audited)	30.09.2019 (Un-audited)	30.09.2018 (Un-audited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)
Total Income from operations (net)	7,338	15,425	8,084	25,793
Profit before Tax	1,300	2,335	691	2,980
Profit after Tax	1,521	2,322	636	2,892

 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2019 are available on the Company's website: www.prestigeconstructions.com and can also be viewed on the stock exchange website of www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com.
 2. The results have been prepared in accordance with IND AS prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
 By order of the Board of
 Prestige Estates Projects Limited
 Sd/-
 Irfan Razaq
 Chairman and Managing Director
 DIN: 00296022
 Place: Bengaluru
 Date: November 12, 2019

ઘોરાજીમાં મહિલા કામદારની છેડતી, હુમલો થતા સફાઈ કર્મચારીઓની વિજળીક હડતાલ

આરોપીની ઘરપકડ નહિ થાય ત્યાં સુધી સફાઈ બંધના એલાન સાથે સુગ્રોચરાર



ઘોરાજીમાં સફાઈ કર્મચારીઓના મુદ્દિયા સંબંધે કોલેજ ડિપાર્ટમેન્ટના આરોપીની ઘરપકડ કરી છેડતી કરતા સુગ્રોચરાર થઈ રહ્યા છે. આ બંધને વાકિફી સમાચાર આરોપીઓને ઘરામણું ને રખાં મુદ્દિયા અંતરેલી ને ઘરામણું ત્યાં મુદ્દિયા અંતરેલી ઘરામણું ચાલુ રહેશે.

ઘોરાજી નાં પોલીસ ડેપુટી ધાર્મી અરવિંદ મુન્ડેમણીએ સરકાર અને સરકારી કાર્યવાહીને લઈને સરકારી સફાઈ કર્મચારીઓની ઘરામણું ને રખાં મુદ્દિયા અંતરેલી ઘરામણું ચાલુ રહેશે.

ઘોરાજી નાં પોલીસ ડેપુટી ધાર્મી અરવિંદ મુન્ડેમણીએ સરકાર અને સરકારી કાર્યવાહીને લઈને સરકારી સફાઈ કર્મચારીઓની ઘરામણું ને રખાં મુદ્દિયા અંતરેલી ઘરામણું ચાલુ રહેશે.

ભાવનગર નજીક બેકાબુ કાર નાનામાં પડતા યુવાનનું મૃત્યુ



ભાવનગર નજીક બેકાબુ કાર નાનામાં પડતા યુવાનનું મૃત્યુ થયું છે. યુવાનનું નામ મુકેશભાઈ રામજીભાઈ રામજીભાઈ છે. તેઓ ૨૫ વર્ષના હતા. યુવાનને ઘાતકારી યુવાનને ઘાત કરી મૃત્યુ થઈ હતી. ઘાતકારી યુવાનને ઘાત કરી મૃત્યુ થઈ હતી. ઘાતકારી યુવાનને ઘાત કરી મૃત્યુ થઈ હતી.

વાવડીમાં બંધ મકાનમાંથી ૧.૧૫ લાખની ચોરી

ભાવનગર નજીક વાવડીમાં બંધ મકાનમાંથી ૧.૧૫ લાખની ચોરી થઈ હતી. ચોરી થયેલા પૈસા અને ચાંદાનો મુલ્યાંકન ૧.૧૫ લાખનો છે. ચોરી થયેલા પૈસા અને ચાંદાનો મુલ્યાંકન ૧.૧૫ લાખનો છે. ચોરી થયેલા પૈસા અને ચાંદાનો મુલ્યાંકન ૧.૧૫ લાખનો છે.

એન.સી.સી.ના કાર્યકર્તાઓની ઘરામણું

એન.સી.સી.ના કાર્યકર્તાઓની ઘરામણું ચાલુ રહેશે. એન.સી.સી.ના કાર્યકર્તાઓની ઘરામણું ચાલુ રહેશે. એન.સી.સી.ના કાર્યકર્તાઓની ઘરામણું ચાલુ રહેશે.

સાપરકુંડલા પાસે પાડાને કારણે કાર પલ્ટી મારી ઝુંપડા પર પડી: બેના મોત

ઝુંપડામાં રહેતો શ્રમિક પરિવાર બહારગામ હોઈ બચી ગયો પણ કારમાં સવાર બે સગાભાઈને કાળ ભેટયો



સાપરકુંડલા પાસે પાડાને કારણે કાર પલ્ટી મારી ઝુંપડા પર પડી. બેના મોત થયું છે. કારમાં સવાર બે સગાભાઈને કાળ ભેટયો. કારમાં સવાર બે સગાભાઈને કાળ ભેટયો.

સાપરકુંડલા પાસે પાડાને કારણે કાર પલ્ટી મારી ઝુંપડા પર પડી. બેના મોત થયું છે. કારમાં સવાર બે સગાભાઈને કાળ ભેટયો. કારમાં સવાર બે સગાભાઈને કાળ ભેટયો.

ચોરવા નર રેલ્વે સ્ટેશન - ચોરવા
ડુંગી મુલતી જાહેર પ્રિવિડા

ચોરવા નર રેલ્વે સ્ટેશન - ચોરવા ડુંગી મુલતી જાહેર પ્રિવિડા

ક્રમ	કાર્યકર્તાનું નામ	વિગત
૧	ચોરવા મુખ્ય મંત્રી	ચોરવા મુખ્ય મંત્રી
૨	ચોરવા મુખ્ય મંત્રી	ચોરવા મુખ્ય મંત્રી
૩	ચોરવા મુખ્ય મંત્રી	ચોરવા મુખ્ય મંત્રી

સરકારી શિવલય તાલીમ વર્ગ (વિકસતી જાતે) માટે રસ ધરાવતા મહિલા ઉમેદવારો પાસેથી તાલીમ માટે અરજી મંગાવવા બાબત

વિકસતી જાતે કચ્છ મહાનગર પાલિકાના તાલીમ વર્ગમાં રસ ધરાવતા મહિલા ઉમેદવારો પાસેથી અરજી મંગાવવામાં આવે છે. આ મહિલા શિવલય વર્ગમાં રસ ધરાવતા મહિલા ઉમેદવારો પાસેથી અરજી મંગાવવામાં આવે છે.

NOTICE

I THE UNDER SIGNED SADIYA SAROJ KHIMA I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM SHINGRAKHIA DUDHIBEN DEVI TO SADIYA SAROJ KHIMA AND NOW I AM KNOWN AS SADIYA SAROJ KHIMA. PLACE : PORBANDAR DATE: 13/11/2019

ડુંગી મુલતી જાહેર પ્રિવિડા

ચોરવા નર રેલ્વે સ્ટેશન - ચોરવા ડુંગી મુલતી જાહેર પ્રિવિડા

ESSAR SHIPPING LIMITED

Regd. Office: ESSL, Peninsula, E-22 Building (Amen Building), Salaya, 44 KM, P.O. Box No. 7, Taluka Khambhat, District Dahod, Gujarat - 381305

Head Office: Essar House, 11, Keshavnagar Khastur Marg, Malabar Hill, Mumbai - 400 024

Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September, 2019

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended	
		30.09.2019	30.06.2019	30.09.2019	30.06.2019	30.09.2019	30.06.2019	30.09.2019	30.06.2019	30.09.2019	30.06.2019	30.09.2019	30.06.2019
1	Total income from operations	145.71	141.03	135.25	259.76	326.20	535.64	436.90	350.22	320.59	787.12	690.12	1,266.48
2	Net Loss for the period (year) before tax, exceptional items and extraordinary items	(47.82)	(25.07)	(92.39)	(72.69)	(150.15)	(192.04)	(25.98)	(25.43)	(87.16)	(51.36)	(189.71)	(209.36)
3	Net Loss for the period (year) before tax (after exceptional items and extraordinary items)	(47.82)	(25.07)	(92.39)	(72.69)	(150.15)	(192.04)	(25.98)	(25.43)	(87.16)	(51.36)	(189.71)	(209.36)
4	Net Loss for the period (year) after tax (after exceptional items and extraordinary items)	(47.82)	(25.07)	(92.39)	(72.69)	(150.15)	(192.04)	(25.98)	(25.43)	(87.16)	(51.36)	(189.71)	(209.36)
5	Total comprehensive loss/net of tax	(47.82)	(25.07)	(92.39)	(72.69)	(150.15)	(192.04)	(25.98)	(25.43)	(87.16)	(51.36)	(189.71)	(209.36)
6	Paid up equity share capital (face value of ₹10/- each)	269.58	269.58	269.58	269.58	269.58	269.58	269.58	269.58	269.58	269.58	269.58	269.58
7	Reserves (including Bankruptcy Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)						(8.28)						(2,116.51)
8	"Earnings per share before exceptional items (EPS) (in Basic) (₹)	(12.32)	(11.22)	(14.48)	(13.54)	(17.45)	(19.45)	(11.27)	(11.24)	(14.23)	(12.51)	(19.21)	(14.04)
9	"Earnings per share after exceptional items (EPS) (in Basic) (₹)	(12.32)	(11.22)	(14.48)	(13.54)	(17.45)	(19.45)	(11.27)	(11.24)	(14.23)	(12.51)	(19.21)	(14.04)

Sidhee CEMENT

CIN : L26940GJ1973PLC002245

સ્ટાર્ટ્ડ ઓફિસ : સિદ્ધિગ્રામ, PO- પ્રતાપવાડા BO, વાકા સુભાષ, SO (લુણા), પિન : ૩૬૨૨૪૫, કુલ્લો ગીર - સોભાળા, (ગુજરાત)

ફોન : ૦૨૮૦૬-૨૬૨૨૦૦, ફેક્સ : ૦૨૮૦૬-૨૬૨૫૪૦ - ઈમેલ : cfo@mehtagrroup.com વેબસાઇટ : www.mehtagrroup.com

તા. ૩૦ સપ્ટેમ્બર ૨૦૧૯ના રોજ પૂર્ણ થયેલા ત્રિમાસિક અને અર્ધવાર્ષિક ઓડિટ નહીં કરેલ નાણાકીય પરિણામો

વિગત	૨૦૧૯ માસના અંગે			૨૦૧૮ માસના અંગે			૨૦૧૭ માસના અંગે			૨૦૧૬ માસના અંગે		
	૩૦ સપ્ટેમ્બર ૨૦૧૯	૩૦ જુન ૨૦૧૯	૩૦ સપ્ટેમ્બર ૨૦૧૮	૩૦ સપ્ટેમ્બર ૨૦૧૮	૩૦ જુન ૨૦૧૮	૩૦ સપ્ટેમ્બર ૨૦૧૭	૩૦ સપ્ટેમ્બર ૨૦૧૭	૩૦ જુન ૨૦૧૭	૩૦ સપ્ટેમ્બર ૨૦૧૬	૩૦ જુન ૨૦૧૬	૩૦ સપ્ટેમ્બર ૨૦૧૬	
કોર્પોરેટશનની કુલ આવક	૩૧,૦૧૦.૦૩	૨૫,૬૫૬.૩૭	૨૬,૨૬૩.૩૧	૨૬,૫૧૧.૪૪	૨૬,૫૧૬.૩૭	૨૬,૫૧૬.૩૭	૨૬,૫૧૬.૩૭	૨૬,૫૧૬.૩૭	૨૬,૫૧૬.૩૭	૨૬,૫૧૬.૩૭	૨૬,૫૧૬.૩૭	
વેચાણનો ભાર (નોંટ) ૨૦૧૯ માસના અર્ધવાર્ષિક સમાવેશમાં	૧,૧૨૦.૮૧	૦,૨૬૦.૪૪	(૧૦૮.૦૪)	૩,૨૧૦.૨૫		(૧૪.૩૦)	(૧,૨૫૦.૨૪)	૧,૧૫૧.૦૪	૦,૦૦૦.૦૦	૩,૨૧૦.૨૫	૧૩૩.૦૧	
વેચાણનો ભાર (નોંટ) ૨૦૧૮ માસના અર્ધવાર્ષિક સમાવેશમાં	૨૬૩.૩૭	૧,૨૫૮.૦૧	(૩૧૮.૬૬)	૨,૧૮૨.૦૮	૩,૧૫૬	(૬૦૮.૦૩)	૨,૬૫૨.૦૦	૧,૬૬૦.૦૦		૨,૬૫૨.૦૦	૧,૬૬૦.૦૦	
ટેક્સ પાછો કરવાનો વ્યાજ આવક	૨૬૨.૬૩	૧,૩૩૧.૧૦	(૩૧૧.૮૧)	૨,૧૫૩.૮૨	૨,૩૫૦.૦૦	(૦૧૦.૩૬)	૨,૧૬૨.૬૨	૧૩૩.૮૮	(૩,૩૫૨.૬૨)	૧૫૦.૧૫	(૩,૩૫૨.૬૨)	
ફાઇનલ સ્ટોક મુદ્દી	૮,૬૪૬.૪૩	૮,૩૩૨.૦૪	(૨,૬૨૦.૬૦)	૮,૬૪૬.૪૩	૮,૬૪૬.૪૩	૮,૬૪૬.૪૩	૮,૬૪૬.૪૩	૮,૬૪૬.૪૩	૮,૬૪૬.૪૩	૮,૬૪૬.૪૩	૮,૬૪૬.૪૩	
અન્ય કાર્યકર્તા												
૩૦ સપ્ટેમ્બર ૨૦૧૯ સુધીનો કુલ મુલ્યવાન આવક (વાકિફી નથી), કુલિયાઓ	૦.૮૧	૧.૫૦	(૦.૩૦)	૨.૫૦	૦.૦૦	(૦.૮૧)	૦.૮૧	૧.૫૦	(૦.૩૦)	૨.૫૦	૦.૮૧	
૩૦ સપ્ટેમ્બર ૨૦૧૯ સુધીનો કુલ મુલ્યવાન આવક (વાકિફી નથી), કુલિયાઓ	૦.૮૧	૧.૫૦	(૦.૩૦)	૨.૫૦	૦.૦૦	(૦.૮૧)	૦.૮૧	૧.૫૦	(૦.૩૦)	૨.૫૦	૦.૮૧	

ગુજરાત સિદ્ધિ સિમેન્ટ લિમિટેડ

સ્ટાર્ટ્ડ ઓફિસ : સિદ્ધિગ્રામ, PO- પ્રતાપવાડા BO, વાકા સુભાષ, SO (લુણા), પિન : ૩૬૨૨૪૫, કુલ્લો ગીર - સોભાળા, (ગુજરાત)

ફોન : ૦૨૮૦૬-૨૬૨૨૦૦, ફેક્સ : ૦૨૮૦૬-૨૬૨૫૪૦ - ઈમેલ : cfo@mehtagrroup.com વેબસાઇટ : www.mehtagrroup.com

તા. ૩૦ સપ્ટેમ્બર ૨૦૧૯ના રોજ પૂર્ણ થયેલા ત્રિમાસિક અને અર્ધવાર્ષિક ઓડિટ નહીં કરેલ નાણાકીય પરિણામો

વિગત	૨૦૧૯ માસના અંગે			૨૦૧૮ માસના અંગે			૨૦૧૭ માસના અંગે			૨૦૧૬ માસના અંગે		
	૩૦ સપ્ટેમ્બર ૨૦૧૯	૩૦ જુન ૨૦૧૯	૩૦ સપ્ટેમ્બર ૨૦૧૮	૩૦ સપ્ટેમ્બર ૨૦૧૮	૩૦ જુન ૨૦૧૮	૩૦ સપ્ટેમ્બર ૨૦૧૭	૩૦ સપ્ટેમ્બર ૨૦૧૭	૩૦ જુન ૨૦૧૭	૩૦ સપ્ટેમ્બર ૨૦૧૬	૩૦ જુન ૨૦૧૬	૩૦ સપ્ટેમ્બર ૨૦૧૬	
કોર્પોરેટશનની કુલ આવક	૩૧,૦૧૦.૦૩	૨૫,૬૫૬.૩૭	૨૬,૨૬૩.૩૧	૨૬,૫૧૧.૪૪	૨૬,૫૧૬.૩૭	૨૬,૫૧૬.૩૭	૨૬,૫૧૬.૩૭	૨૬,૫૧૬.૩૭	૨૬,૫૧૬.૩૭	૨૬,૫૧૬.૩૭	૨૬,૫૧૬.૩૭	
વેચાણનો ભાર (નોંટ) ૨૦૧૯ માસના અર્ધવાર્ષિક સમાવેશમાં	૧,૧૨૦.૮૧	૦,૨૬૦.૪૪	(૧૦૮.૦૪)	૩,૨૧૦.૨૫		(૧૪.૩૦)	(૧,૨૫૦.૨૪)	૧,૧૫૧.૦૪	૦,૦૦૦.૦૦	૩,૨૧૦.૨૫	૧૩૩.૦૧	
વેચાણનો ભાર (નોંટ) ૨૦૧૮ માસના અર્ધવાર્ષિક સમાવેશમાં	૨૬૩.૩૭	૧,૨૫૮.૦૧	(૩૧૮.૬૬)	૨,૧૮૨.૦૮	૩,૧૫૬	(૬૦૮.૦૩)	૨,૬૫૨.૦૦	૧,૬૬૦.૦૦		૨,૬૫૨.૦૦	૧,૬૬૦.૦૦	
ટેક્સ પાછો કરવાનો વ્યાજ આવક	૨૬૨.૬૩	૧,૩૩૧.૧૦	(૩૧૧.૮૧)	૨,૧૫૩.૮૨	૨,૩૫૦.૦૦	(૦૧૦.૩૬)	૨,૧૬૨.૬૨	૧૩૩.૮૮	(૩,૩૫૨.૬૨)	૧૫૦.૧૫	(૩,૩૫૨.૬૨)	
ફાઇનલ સ્ટોક મુદ્દી	૮,૬૪૬.૪૩	૮,૩૩૨.૦૪	(૨,૬૨૦.૬૦)	૮,૬૪૬.૪૩	૮,૬૪૬.૪૩	૮,૬૪૬.૪૩	૮,૬૪૬.૪૩	૮,૬૪૬.૪૩	૮,૬૪૬.૪૩	૮,૬૪૬.૪૩	૮,૬૪૬.૪૩	
અન્ય કાર્યકર્તા												
૩૦ સપ્ટેમ્બર ૨૦૧૯ સુધીનો કુલ મુલ્યવાન આવક (વાકિફી નથી), કુલિયાઓ	૦.૮૧	૧.૫૦	(૦.૩૦)	૨.૫૦	૦.૦૦	(૦.૮૧)	૦.૮૧	૧.૫૦	(૦.૩૦)	૨.૫૦	૦.૮૧	
૩૦ સપ્ટેમ્બર ૨૦૧૯ સુધીનો કુલ મુલ્યવાન આવક (વાકિફી નથી), કુલિયાઓ	૦.૮૧	૧.૫૦	(૦.૩૦)	૨.૫૦	૦.૦૦	(૦.૮૧)	૦.૮૧	૧.૫૦	(૦.૩૦)	૨.૫૦	૦.૮૧	

સેબી (સિસ્ટીએ અને અલ્ટ્રા ફિસ્ટલકાર રિસવાયર્સ) નિયમન-૨૦૧૫ અનુચ્છેદ ૩૩ મુજબ સ્ટોક એક્સચેન્જ રજુ કરાયેલ ફિસ્ટલકાર નાણાકીય પરિણામોની મુળ વિગતો દર્શાવેલું ઉપરનું પાકની મુળ અને ત્રિમાસિક ફિસ્ટલકારની સંપૂર્ણ લેખી, સ્ટોક એક્સચેન્જની વેબસાઇટ www.sebionline.com અને www.nseindia.com અને ફાઇનલી વેબસાઇટ www.gujaratsidheecementlimited.com ઉપર પણ જોઈ શકાય છે.

સ્થાન : મુંબઈ તારીખ : નવેમ્બર ૧૩, ૨૦૧૯

ગુજરાત સિદ્ધિ સિમેન્ટ લિ. ના ઓફિસ આરોહણી (એમ.એસ. ગોહાલા) મેનેજિંગ ડિરેક્ટર